
Name Position Email
Todd Baxter Music Rep tbaxter@columbusinemmaus.org
Kendall Chapple Youth Rep kchapple@columbusinemmaus.org
Ellen Clark Secretary eclark@columbusinemmaus.org
Lora Coles Facalities lcoles@columbusinemmaus.org
Jake Gilbert Youth Rep jgilbert@columbusinemmaus.org
Dave Goodner Emmaus Community Lay Director dgoodner@columbusinemmaus.org
Dale Guse Transportation dguse@columbusinemmaus.org
Linda Guse Team Selection lguse@columbusinemmaus.org
Ben Harrison Agape bharrison@columbusinemmaus.org
Mark Kelly Chrysalis Community Lay Director mkelly@columbusinemmaus.org 
Trish Kelly Supplies tkelly@columbusinemmaus.org
Rachel Kuhlman Youth Rep rkuhlman@columbusinemmaus.org
Sean McAlister Treasurer/Past Lay Director smcalister@columbusinemmaus.org
Shelley McAlister Supplies shmcalister@columbusinemmaus.org
Rylan Shaw Youth Rep rshaw@columbusinemmaus.org
John Shoemaker Registration jshoemaker@columbusinemmaus.org
Savannah Spurgeon Rush Rep sspurgeon@columbusinemmaus.org
Harvey Taylor Community Spiritual Director htaylor@columbusinemmaus.org
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